SHELBYVILLE JUNIOR HIGH

LADY DRAGON BASKETBALL 2025-2026

DATE
November 10
November 17
December 1
December 8
December 13
December 15
January 8
January 10
January 15
January 22
January 29
February &5

February 9

TEAM

/8"
7h/8
7/8*
74/8¢
70/8'h
74/8"™

78
/8

7/8

7/

Zin/gh
74/

7|:|/8||

TIME
4:30,6:30
4:30,6:30
4:30,6:30
4:30,6:30
TBA
OPEN
4:30,6:30
TBA
4:30,6:30
4:30,6:30
4:30,8:30
4:30,6:30

4:30,6:30

OPPONENT

Hemphitl
Woden
Corrigan

San Augustine

Garrison

Colemesneil
Hemphill
West Sabine
Hemphill
Woden
Corrigan

San Augustine

SITE

Home
Away
Home
Away

Tournament

Home
Tournament
Away
Away
Home
Away

Home



